CoC Performance Profile MN-505
St. Cloud/Central Minnesota CoC

Housing Inventory Count by Program Type
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CoC Performance Profile MN-505
St. Cloud/Central Minnesota CoC

Length of Time Homeless Returns to Homelessness Over Time
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Data Summary: MN-505 St. Cloud/Central Minnesota CoC

Number of Sheltered Persons in Families
Number of Unsheltered Persons in Families
Number of Sheltered Individuals
Number of Unsheltered Individuals
Total Homeless Persons
Number of Sheltered Families
Number of Unsheltered Families
Number of Total Families
Sheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Unsheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Total Chronically Homeless Individuals
Sheltered Veterans
Unsheltered Veterans
Total Veterans
Sheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Unsheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Total Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)

Average Length of Time Homeless (days)
Rate People Return to Homelessness in 6 Months

Number of People who are Homeless for the First Time
Rate People Exit from ES, SH, TH, and RRH to PH
Rate People in PSH and OPH Retain or Exit to PH

Emergency Shelter (ES)

Transitional Housing (TH)
Permanent Supportive Housing (PSH)
Rapid Re-Housing (RRH)

Other Permanent Housing (OPH)

Continuum of Care (CoC)
ESG (M state recipient - no direct funding)

2014
256
11
244
96
607
86
3
89
14
26
40
45
8
53

2014
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

2014
$1,342,290
$1,908,855

2015
232
84
259
121
696
81
24
105

19
10
29
92
23
115

2015
94
5.4%
1272
44.2%
87.7%

2015
329
214
376

74
114

2015
$1,373,986
$2,078,744

Point-In-Time Count Summary

2016
274
46
228
121
669
100
13
113
4
6
10
24
1
25
65
26
91

2017
385
25
248
204
862
120
7
127
6
9
15
21
12
33
93
54
147

2018
287
19
192
86
584
99
5
104
26
24
50
25
13
38
53
24
77

System Performance Measures Summary

2016
100
5.0%
1331
43.3%
94.1%

2017
109
4.3%
1479
44.5%
91.0%

2018
88
6.7%
1585
45.7%
91.6%

Housing Inventory Count Summary

2016
252
237
294

53
230

Award Summary

2016
$1,406,233
$2,064,352

2017
299
329
305
104
249

2017
$1,389,172
$2,060,135

2018
220
258
291
221
218

2018
$1,585,286
$2,055,825

2017-18 Change

2017-18 Change
-21
2.4%
106
1.2%
0.7%

2017-18 Change

2017-18 Change
$196,114
($4,310)

% Change
-25%
-24%
-23%
-58%
-32%
-18%
-29%
-18%
333%
167%
233%
19%

8%
15%
-43%
-56%
-48%

% Change
-19.3%
N/A
7.2%
N/A
N/A

% Change
-26%
-22%
-5%
112%
-12%

% Change
14%
0%



